
 

 

  

 
 

 

  

Champion Autoglass Grimwade Stages  

Saturday 6th July 2024 
Motorsport Australia Permit 624/0607/01 - Further Regulations 01 

 
Changes to Supplementary Regulations as follows: 

 

EVENT PROGRAMME 

Thurs 20 June 2024 
Mon 24th June 2024 

2000hrs Entries Close Secretariat 

Fri 21 June 2024 
Tue 25th June 2024 

2000hrs Entry list published Secretariat 

Sat 22 June 
Sat 29th June 2024 

1000hrs –  
1400hrs 

Road Book Collection for Flexi 
Reconnaissance 

LCC Club Rooms 

Sun 23 June 2024 1000hrs –  
1700hrs 

Flexi Reconnaissance A Grimwade Stages 

Sun 30 June 2024 1000hrs –  
1700hrs 

Flexi Reconnaissance Grimwade Stages 

Tue 2 July 2024 1800hrs – 
2030hrs  
 

Metro scrutiny and ballot for top 5. 
Sticker Collection 

STechnic 
63 Bickley Road 
Beckenham WA 

Sat 6 July 2024 0700hrs Rally HQ Opens Donnybrook 

 0700hrs -
0800hrs 

Represent Scrutiny Donnybrook 

 0700hrs -
1100hrs 

Flexi Reconnaissance C Grimwade 

 1100hrs Last Time for Change of Vehicle or 
Crew 

Rally HQ 

 1130hrs Start Order Posted Rally HQ 

 1200hrs All cars to be in Ceremonial Park  Donnybrook 

 1215hrs Drivers Briefing inc roll call Donnybrook Ceremonial Park 

 1250hrs RallySafe units MUST be installed 
and turned on  

Donnybrook Ceremonial Park 

 1300hrs Start Car 1 TC0 

 1645hrs* Finish 1st Clubman TC3A 

 1730hrs* Post Event Scrutiny Commences 
(30mins after 1st Clubman Finishes) 

Donnybrook 

 1800hrs* PROVISIONAL Clubman Results 
Posted 

Official Noticeboard 

 1848hrs* Finish – Car 1 WARC TC6A 

 1918hrs* Post Event Scrutiny Commences 
(30Mins after 1st WARC Finishes) 

Donnybrook 

 2000hrs* PROVISIONAL WARC Results Posted Official Noticeboard 

 2100hrs Rally HQ Closes Donnybrook 

*Approximate times only 


